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Draw 1 Results - 16th May 2022
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12.
133
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
21.
22,
233
24.
25.
26.

ABDUL JALIL MOHAMMEDTERA

ANIL DANGAL

MOSTOFA ABDUL KHALEK

JUNAID HASSAN GHOURI

SAIDUL ISLAM DHAN MIAH

SHABAN TALIB

ABDULLAH ISMAIL

JASHIR VALAPPIL

SUNNY THAMARAPPALLI VADAKKEL PAPPY
EVANGELINA BEJER MARIANO

AHMED MAHDI YUSUF YAQOOB HASAN
ALWATANI

MAMUNALJOY LATEFAZLULHOQUE
RAJU SHRESTHA

ABDULRAOOF SAEED
MOHAMED ALI

NADEEM QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL KHAN
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
FAIZAN HANIF

KHALID MOHAMMED ABDULHAMEED
MOHAMMED

KAMRAN KHAN BADI UZ ZAMAN
MOHAMED HASSAN HUSSEIN HAMED
ABD U REHMAN JAVAID

CATALINO BERNAL ARPON

RAHIM JAMAL HAQUE

RICARDO SANTOS ESTEBAN
VANPATLA NARSIMHA REDDY

27.

28.
29.
30.

31

323

33.
34.

35.
36.

37.

38.
803
40.

41.

42.
43.

44,
45,

46.

47.
48.
49.

LAYLA ABDULAZIZ MOHAMED ABDULLA
ALRAYES

BHIM KUMAR RAI
LADY PEARL AUXTERO ECHALICO
MUHAMMAD WAQAS

EBRAHIM MANSOOR MOHAMEDALI
MOHAMED ALAJOOZ

ELYAS SHAWQI ABDULHUSAIN EBRAHIM
ABDULAAL

PRABIND KUMAR

MUSTAFA RAMADHAN MOHAMED ALI
SAHWAN

ALMEDA BUENO GEMINO
AMIRAHMEDJAVIED CH.FAZAL MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMED MONIR HOSSAIN MOFIZUR
RAHMAN

UMER FAROOQ

ANAS NEELOTH MEETHAL
ANGELINA GARCIA VEA
MDSHAHALAM JAJMIAH
ABU USUF ABDUL MANNAN

MOHAMED SAEED ABDULLA ISMAEEL
ALJASMI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN MOKLESUR
RAHMAN

ABDULJALILHASAN MOHAMED ABDULLA
ALQUBAITI

JAMAL KHAN
SHAALAM PATWARY DULA MIAH PATWARY
MANIKANDAN KARAPARAMBIL

50.

51.

52.
533
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

61.

62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

.

72.
733
74.
75.

TOSEEF SIDDIQUE

MOHAMED FAREED EBRAHIM QAMBAR
FAISAL ALI MOHAMED ALMUTAWA
BEANT SINGH

PRESCILLA PADILLA CANLAS
MUHAMMAD IJAZ AHMAD ABDUL KARIM
WAHEED KHAN

WILLIAM ATOK SACAPANO

NOOR ESMA DIANABINTI MUHAMMAD SANI
NG

MOHAMED HUSAIN ALI ALDOSERI
AHMED FAROOQ

SUHEIR MAHMOUD MOHAMMAD
ABUALKISHIK

ABDURAHIMAN MUNDODAN
AJITHKUMAR PARACHALIL KUNJU KUNJU
MIZAN AIUB

JAMEEL ABDULABBAS YUSUF AHMED
ALNADHEEF

LITON KABILAHAMMED
EMMATETTEH

MUHAMMAD UMAR

TAHIR AHMED

JERMAINE SARMIENTO JOHN
ZEESHAN SHOUKAT

JEAN GONZALES VELASCO
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL DEVADHAS

DIPIN KARTHIKEYAN

76. MINI VARUGHESE
77. KHALIL REHMAN
78. EASIN ABDULMOTIN
79. MUHAMMAD HAMID

80. RASHAD MOHAMEDNOOR MOHAMED
MASHAEI

81. SAFIKAHMAD

82. SHOHEL ALOM SHARDAR

83. TALAL MAZHAR MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
84. GURPREET SINGH

85. IBRAHIM BADUSH

86. DANISH ALI

87. SHOUKAT ALI SALABAT

88. SAMSON ANSELM OLIVERA

89. JITENDRA KUMAR

90. VIJAYA KUMAR THANKAPPAN PILLAI
91. BAIJU RAJHAVAN PILLAI

92. HASSAN BEROUAL

93. MDYOUNUSMIZIKHOKON
MDSHAMSULHOQUE

94. MOAZ MOHAMMED FAROUK ALWAZZAN
95. JASIM MOHAMED JASSIM MOHAMED

96. MOHAMMED AJAZ LUKMANSHAH
MAKANAR

97. MUDASSAR NAWAZ MUHAMMADNAWAZ

98. MOHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIK
MOHAMMAD ABDUL HALIM

99. LAWRENCE JUMBA
100. MUHAMMAD TALHA JAVED



